 THMS
  Thermowell pocket
Thermokon Sensortechnik GmbH, Platanenweg 1, 35756 Mittenaar, Germany  tel: +49 2778/6960-0  fax: -400  www.thermokon.com  email@thermokon.com
THMS_en .docx   © 2018
Order information
Technical data in detail
Packaging unit 1 piece
Material  CuZn37 (MS63), nickel-plated
Compressive strength up to 16 bar
Operating ambient temp. up to 130 °C
Description Thermowell pocket brass for temperature sensor AKF10 and KFK01 with Ø=7 mm
Dimensions (mm)
Type Length Mounting length
maximum
flow velocity
Item No.
Typ THMS50 58 50 28,5 m /s 1793
Typ THMS120 128 120 11,5 m /s 1809
Typ THMS180  193 185 5,5 m / s 1823
Typ THMS220 233 225 4,5 m / s 1816
Typ THMS300 308 300 3 m / s 1830
Typ THMS375 383 375 1,6 m / s 1847
Typ THMS450 458 450 1 m / s 102179
Subject to technical alteration
2018-03-01 • A001